
The Role of Corporate Governance in
Managing the Risk in Islamic Banks in

Indonesia
By Rifqi Muhammad

WORD COUNT 3693 TIME SUBMITTED 11-APR-2022 04:09PM

PAPER ID 84682715



1
1

1

5

6

7

9
9

10

12

13

15

15

17



2

2

3

3

3

3

34

4

4

5 5

7

8

9

10

10

11



2

5
5

7

8

12

16



1

2

13

14

16

17



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

The Role of Corporate Governance in Managing the Risk in
Islamic Banks in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"Enhancing Halal Sustainability", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2021
Crossref

jurnal.unmer.ac.id
Internet

Karim Ginena. "Sharī‘ah risk and corporate
governance of Islamic banks", Corporate
Governance: The international journal of business in society,
2014
Crossref

archive.conscientiabeam.com
Internet

ideas.repec.org
Internet

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet

hbtf.com
Internet

iosrjournals.org
Internet

47 words — 1%

44 words — 1%

40 words — 1%

37 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

29 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

25 words — 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

mts.intechopen.com
Internet

Husam-Aldin Nizar Al-Malkawi, Rekha Pillai.
"Analyzing financial performance by integrating
conventional governance mechanisms into the GCC Islamic
banking framework", Managerial Finance, 2018
Crossref

ojk.go.id
Internet

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet

hrmars.com
Internet

irep.iium.edu.my
Internet

www.emerald.com
Internet

Ejaz Aslam, Razali Haron. "Corporate governance
and risk-taking of Islamic banks: evidence from OIC
countries", Corporate Governance: The International Journal of
Business in Society, 2021
Crossref

Walid Mansour, M. Ishaq Bhatti. "The new paradigm
of Islamic corporate governance", Managerial
Finance, 2018
Crossref

21 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

17 words — 1%

17 words — 1%

16 words — 1%

16 words — 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 1%


